
Sr. 

No.
Paper ID Title of the Paper Name of Author

Subashree Page

Ramesh Kumar Pande

Vinod Pusdekar

Prutha Javalekar 

Dilip Gupta

Dr. Akanksha Dani

Yamini Pusdekar 

Vishwajit Deshmukh

Yamini Autkar Pusdekar

Jagannath Dixit 

Neetu Badhoniya

Dr. Shubham ToshniwaL

Dr. Dinesh Pawar 

Dr. Nalini Humaney

Akanksha Dani

Yamini Pusdekar 

Vishwajit Deshmukh

Akshay Darak

Neelima Saoji

Aditya Mapari

Shreyas Milmile

Kaushik Marathe

Shilpa Deoke

Swapnil Ingole

Vivek Shejole

Shilpa Deoke

Adil Akbani

Dr. Deepti Parashar

Vd. Vinayak Joshi

4509

4602

5090

5157

6882

Shri Ramdeobaba College of Engineering and Management, Nagpur

First International Biomedical Engineering Conference - Multidisciplinary Perspective In Healthcare (IBMEC-2022)

Day1-Track4: BIO-CHEMISTRY, PHARMACOLOGY, TOXICOLOGY AND CLINICAL TRIALS

Date: 02/09/2022, Time: 2:00PM- 5:00PM

Venu: Class Room: B-2/1 (M.Tech. Research Lab)

Scope of Research and Advancement in Medical Astrology

ECHOCARDIOGRAPHICALLY DETERMINED LEFT VENTRICULAR MASS IN 

HYPERTENSIVE PATIENTS WITH AND WITHOUT METABOLIC 

SYNDROME.

ASSOCIATION OF NON-ALCOHOLIC FATTY LIVER DISEASE WITH 

ANTHROPOMETRY, GLYCEMIC STATUS AND DYSLIPIDEMIA IN TYPE 2 

DIABETES MELLITUS

CLINICOPATHOLOGICAL PROFILE OF PATIENTS PRESENTING WITH 

PANCYTOPENIA

7

6

8

9

8167

912

1

2

3

4

5

593

3009

Clinico-etiological profile of surgical site infections at a tertiary care 

center: A cross sectional study

Maternal awareness and perceptions regarding factors affecting the 

learning ability of school children: A cross sectional study using mixed 

methods approach

Effectiveness of a lifestyle intervention for pre-hypertension and 

hypertension among school children of age group 13-17 years in an 

urban area in Eastern Maharashtra: study protocol for a pragmatic 

cluster randomized controlled trial

ASSESSMENT OF PULMONARY HYPERTENSION BY 2D ECHO AND 

DOPPLER IN PATIENT OF CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE.

Cervical cancer awareness and its corelates among young females at a 

tertiary care centre: A cross sectional study


