## Shri Ramdeobaba College of Engineering and Management, Nagpur

## First International Biomedical Engineering Conference - Multidisciplinary Perspective In Healthcare (IBMEC-2022) Day1-Track4: BIO-CHEMISTRY, PHARMACOLOGY, TOXICOLOGY AND CLINICAL TRIALS Date: 02/09/2022, Time: 2:00PM- 5:00PM

Venu: Class Room: B-2/1 (M.Tech. Research Lab)

Sr. No.	Paper ID	Title of the Paper	Name of Author
1	593	Clinico-etiological profile of surgical site infections at a tertiary care	Subashree Page
		center: A cross sectional study	Ramesh Kumar Pande
			Vinod Pusdekar
			Prutha Javalekar
			Dilip Gupta
2	3009	Maternal awareness and perceptions regarding factors affecting the	Dr. Akanksha Dani
		learning ability of school children: A cross sectional study using mixed methods approach	Yamini Pusdekar
			Vishwajit Deshmukh
3	4509	Effectiveness of a lifestyle intervention for pre-hypertension and hypertension among school children of age group 13-17 years in an	Yamini Autkar Pusdekar
			Jagannath Dixit
		urban area in Eastern Maharashtra: study protocol for a pragmatic cluster randomized controlled trial	Neetu Badhoniya
4	4602	ASSESSMENT OF PULMONARY HYPERTENSION BY 2D ECHO AND DOPPLER IN PATIENT OF CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE.	Dr. Shubham ToshniwaL
			Dr. Dinesh Pawar
			Dr. Nalini Humaney
5	5090	Cervical cancer awareness and its corelates among young females at a tertiary care centre: A cross sectional study	Akanksha Dani
			Yamini Pusdekar
			Vishwajit Deshmukh
6	5157	CLINICOPATHOLOGICAL PROFILE OF PATIENTS PRESENTING WITH PANCYTOPENIA	Akshay Darak
			Neelima Saoji
			Aditya Mapari
7	6882	ASSOCIATION OF NON-ALCOHOLIC FATTY LIVER DISEASE WITH	Shreyas Milmile
		ANTHROPOMETRY, GLYCEMIC STATUS AND DYSLIPIDEMIA IN TYPE 2	Kaushik Marathe
		DIABETES MELLITUS	Shilpa Deoke
8	8167	ECHOCARDIOGRAPHICALLY DETERMINED LEFT VENTRICULAR MASS IN HYPERTENSIVE PATIENTS WITH AND WITHOUT METABOLIC SYNDROME.	Swapnil Ingole
			Vivek Shejole
			Shilpa Deoke
			Adil Akbani
9	912	Scope of Research and Advancement in Medical Astrology	Dr. Deepti Parashar
			Vd. Vinayak Joshi